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QUOTE CONFIRMATION

DEAR ROBERT SIDFORD,

Thank you for considering CDWeG for your computing needs. The details of your quote are below. Click
here to convert your quote to an order.

QUOTE # QUOTE DATE QUOTE REFERENCE CUSTOMER # GRAND TOTAL

MBWGO079 RUBRIK-V3

QUOTE DETAILS

4/19/2021 1498954 $268,439.97

ITEM

QTY

CDW#

UNIT PRICE

EXT. PRICE

Rubrik R6416S - NAS server - 193.6 TB
Mfg. Part#: RBK-R6416S-HW-01

contract: sourcewell

Contract: MARKET

Rubrik Go Foundation Edition - subscription license (1 month

- 1 license
Mfg. Part#: RBK-GO-FNDN-R6416

contract: sourcewell
Electronic distribution - NO MEDIA
Contract: MARKET

Rubrik network cable - 3 m
Mfg. Part#: RBK-F3M-CBL-01
contract: sourcewell

Contract: MARKET

Rubrik - SFP+ transceiver module - GigE, 10 GigE
Mfg. Part#: RBK-SFP-TSR-01

UNSPSC: 43201553

contract: sourcewell

Contract: MARKET

Rubrik Premium Support Services Plan - extended service
agreement - shipmen

Mfg. Part#: RBK-SVC-PREM-HW

contract: sourcewell
Electronic distribution - NO MEDIA
Contract: MARKET

1

6070276

6070278

4110108

4110119

5483836

$31,417.00

$211,881.00

$192.00

$1,324.00

$20,415.00

$31,417.00

$211,881.00

$192.00

$1,324.00

$20,415.00

PURCHASER BILLING INFO

SUBTOTAL

$265,229.00

Billing Address:

MT DIABLO UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
FISCAL SERVICES DEPT

1936 CARLOTTA DR

CONCORD, CA 94519-1397

Phone: (925) 682-8000

Payment Terms: NET 30 Days-Govt/Ed

SHIPPING

$0.00

SALES TAX

$3,210.97

GRAND TOTAL

$268,439.97

DELIVER TO

Shipping Address:

MT DIABLO UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
2326 BISSO LN

CONCORD, CA 94520-4802

Shipping Method: DROP SHIP-GROUND

CDW Government

Suite 1515

Chicago, IL 60675-

Please remit payments to:

75 Remittance Drive

1515
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http://www.cdwg.com/shop/products/default.aspx?EDC=6070276
http://www.cdwg.com/shop/products/default.aspx?EDC=6070278
http://www.cdwg.com/shop/products/default.aspx?EDC=6070278
http://www.cdwg.com/shop/products/default.aspx?EDC=4110108
http://www.cdwg.com/shop/products/default.aspx?EDC=4110119
http://www.cdwg.com/shop/products/default.aspx?EDC=5483836
http://www.cdwg.com/shop/products/default.aspx?EDC=5483836

Need Assistance? CDWeG SALES CONTACT INFORMATION

Justin Davenport (866) 246-8136

justdav@cdwg.com

This quote is subject to CDW's Terms and Conditions of Sales and Service Projects at
http://www.cdwg.com/content/terms-conditions/product-sales.aspx
For more information, contact a CDW account manager
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